

CONTRACT 8144: RE-PAVING OPEN CUTS IN STREETS, DRIVEWAYS AND SIDEWALKS RESULTING FROM THE REPAIR
TO THE SEWERAGE AND WATER BOARD OF NEW ORLEANS UNDERGROUND UTILITIES
BID TABULATION SUMMARY SHEET: (BIDS RECEIVED SEPTEMBER 18, 2015)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	DRENNAN		FLEMING		ROUBION		HARD ROCK	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Removal and Disposal of existing Rdwys, reinforced concrete Rdwys and base: less than or equal to 8" thick	SY	2,000	\$11.00	\$22,000.00	\$0.25	\$500.00	\$18.00	\$36,000.00	\$70.00	\$140,000.00
2	Restoration of existing Rdwys, reinforced concrete Rdwys and base: less than or equal to 8" thick (> 0, ≤ 5)	SY	500	\$150.00	\$75,000.00	\$100.00	\$50,000.00	\$150.00	\$75,000.00	\$175.00	\$87,500.00
3	Restoration of existing Rdwys, reinforced concrete Rdwys and base: less than or equal to 8" thick (> 5, ≤ 15)	SY	1,500	\$150.00	\$225,000.00	\$280.00	\$420,000.00	\$120.00	\$180,000.00	\$175.00	\$262,500.00
4	Restoration of existing Rdwys, reinforced concrete Rdwys and base: less than or equal to 8" thick (> 15, ≤ 30)	SY	800	\$150.00	\$120,000.00	\$332.00	\$265,600.00	\$117.00	\$93,600.00	\$175.00	\$140,000.00
5	Restoration of existing Rdwys, reinforced concrete Rdwys and base: less than or equal to 8" thick (> 30, ≤ 50)	SY	800	\$120.00	\$96,000.00	\$100.00	\$80,000.00	\$111.00	\$88,800.00	\$175.00	\$140,000.00
6	Restoration of existing Rdwys, reinforced concrete Rdwys and base: less than or equal to 8" thick (> 50)	SY	500	\$120.00	\$60,000.00	\$80.00	\$40,000.00	\$90.00	\$45,000.00	\$175.00	\$87,500.00
7	Restoration of existing Rdwys, reinforced concrete Rdwys: greater than 8" thick - per additional inch thick per square yard	SY	100	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
8	Removal of curbs, all types	LF	1,500	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.25	\$375.00	\$1.20	\$1,800.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00
9	Replacing concrete mountable or barrier curb with dowels (<=8")	LF	1200	\$58.00	\$69,600.00	\$0.25	\$300.00	\$18.00	\$21,600.00	\$25.00	\$30,000.00

CONTRACT 8144: RE-PAVING OPEN CUTS IN STREETS, DRIVEWAYS AND SIDEWALKS RESULTING FROM THE REPAIR
TO THE SEWERAGE AND WATER BOARD OF NEW ORLEANS UNDERGROUND UTILITIES
 BID TABULATION SUMMARY SHEET: (BIDS RECEIVED SEPTEMBER 18, 2015)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	DRENNAN		FLEMING		ROUBION		HARD ROCK	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
10	Replacing concrete mountable, barrier curb or rolling strip including gutter bottom	LF	400	\$64.00	\$25,600.00	\$0.25	\$100.00	\$18.00	\$7,200.00	\$100.00	\$40,000.00
11	Reset granite curb including base	LF	100	\$135.00	\$13,500.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$145.00	\$14,500.00
12	Reset existing curb including base	LF	100	\$135.00	\$13,500.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$145.00	\$14,500.00
13	Removal of 6" concrete driveway	SY	1,000	\$15.00	\$15,000.00	\$0.25	\$250.00	\$15.00	\$15,000.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00
14	Replacement of 6" concrete driveway	SY	1,000	\$55.00	\$55,000.00	\$70.00	\$70,000.00	\$90.00	\$90,000.00	\$125.00	\$125,000.00
15	Asphalt over concrete base <= 2" (>0, ≤10)	SY	800	\$7.00	\$5,600.00	\$1.00	\$800.00	\$57.00	\$45,600.00	\$40.00	\$32,000.00
16	Asphalt over concrete base <= 2" (>10, ≤25)	SY	3,000	\$7.00	\$21,000.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$54.00	\$162,000.00	\$40.00	\$120,000.00
17	Asphalt over concrete base <= 2" (>25, ≤50)	SY	2,500	\$7.00	\$17,500.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$45.00	\$112,500.00	\$40.00	\$100,000.00
18	Asphalt over concrete base <= 2" (>50)	SY	1,500	\$7.00	\$10,500.00	\$1.00	\$1,500.00	\$42.00	\$63,000.00	\$40.00	\$60,000.00
19	Full depth asphaltic pavement (>0, ≤5)	SY	200	\$85.00	\$17,000.00	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$81.00	\$16,200.00	\$100.00	\$20,000.00
20	Full depth asphaltic pavement (>5, ≤15)	SY	1,000	\$85.00	\$85,000.00	\$93.00	\$93,000.00	\$75.00	\$75,000.00	\$80.00	\$80,000.00
21	Full depth asphaltic pavement (>15, ≤30)	SY	1,500	\$85.00	\$127,500.00	\$80.00	\$120,000.00	\$66.00	\$99,000.00	\$80.00	\$120,000.00

**CONTRACT 8144: RE-PAVING OPEN CUTS IN STREETS, DRIVEWAYS AND SIDEWALKS RESULTING FROM THE REPAIR
TO THE SEWERAGE AND WATER BOARD OF NEW ORLEANS UNDERGROUND UTILITIES
BID TABULATION SUMMARY SHEET: (BIDS RECEIVED SEPTEMBER 18, 2015)**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	DRENNAN		FLEMING		ROUBION		HARD ROCK	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
22	Full depth asphaltic pavement (>30, ≤50)	SY	1,500	\$60.00	\$90,000.00	\$60.00	\$90,000.00	\$57.00	\$85,500.00	\$80.00	\$120,000.00
23	Full depth asphaltic pavement (>50)	SY	500	\$55.00	\$27,500.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$57.00	\$28,500.00	\$80.00	\$40,000.00
24	Removal of asphalt full depth roadway	SY	3,500	\$11.00	\$38,500.00	\$0.25	\$875.00	\$6.00	\$21,000.00	\$60.00	\$210,000.00
25	Adjust Manholes and Drop Inlets to 6" w brick and mortar	EA	35	\$400.00	\$14,000.00	\$25.00	\$875.00	\$450.00	\$22,500.00	\$400.00	\$14,000.00
26	Adjust Manholes and Drop Inlets > 6" w brick and mortar	EA	10	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$450.00	\$6,750.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00
27	Adjust Elevations of Type A Catch Basin	EA	10	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$450.00	\$4,500.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00
28	Adjust Boxes - Water Water Valve, Water Meter And Clean Outs	EA	300	\$115.00	\$34,500.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$90.00	\$27,000.00	\$100.00	\$30,000.00
29	Repair conc. Sidewalks, 4" thick (reinforced) (>0, ≤4)	SY	1000	\$60.00	\$60,000.00	\$230.00	\$230,000.00	\$120.00	\$120,000.00	\$120.00	\$120,000.00
30	Repair conc. Sidewalks, 4" thick (reinforced) (>4, ≤7)	SY	1500	\$50.00	\$75,000.00	\$70.00	\$105,000.00	\$114.00	\$171,000.00	\$120.00	\$180,000.00
31	Repair conc. Sidewalks, 4" thick (reinforced) (> 7)	SY	1500	\$50.00	\$75,000.00	\$70.00	\$105,000.00	\$75.00	\$112,500.00	\$120.00	\$180,000.00
32	Removal of 4" concrete sidewalk	SY	4000	\$15.00	\$60,000.00	\$0.25	\$1,000.00	\$12.00	\$48,000.00	\$8.00	\$32,000.00
33	Additional Cost for washed gravel on top of 4" thick concrete base (utilizing items 29 thru 31 above)	SY	50	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$48.00	\$2,400.00	\$9.00	\$450.00
34	Additional Cost for adding brick on top of 4" thick concrete base (utilizing items 29 thru 31 above)	SY	50	\$105.00	\$5,250.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$126.00	\$6,300.00	\$9.00	\$450.00

**CONTRACT 8144: RE-PAVING OPEN CUTS IN STREETS, DRIVEWAYS AND SIDEWALKS RESULTING FROM THE REPAIR
TO THE SEWERAGE AND WATER BOARD OF NEW ORLEANS UNDERGROUND UTILITIES
BID TABULATION SUMMARY SHEET: (BIDS RECEIVED SEPTEMBER 18, 2015)**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	DRENNAN		FLEMING		ROUBION		HARD ROCK	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
35	Additional Cost for adding granite on top of 4" thick concrete base (utilizing items 29 thru 31 above)	SY	50	\$105.00	\$5,250.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$240.00	\$12,000.00	\$9.00	\$450.00
36	Cold Milling asphalt for street repairs	SY	500	\$44.00	\$22,000.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
37	Temporary Asphalt Overlayd (Min. 1.5" Thick) as directed	SY	500	\$31.00	\$15,500.00	\$0.25	\$125.00	\$9.00	\$4,500.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00
38	River sand backfill if requested	CY	250	\$90.00	\$22,500.00	\$1.00	\$250.00	\$30.00	\$7,500.00	\$20.00	\$5,000.00
39	Reinforced concrete handicapped ramp	EA	20	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$18,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$50,000.00
40	Batture sand (6-inch thickness) and grass sod as directed	SY	50	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$39.00	\$1,950.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
41											
42											
43											
44											
45											
46											
TOTAL					\$1,666,300.00		\$1,747,250.00		\$1,946,700.00		\$2,643,350.00